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X: 454244    Y: 4469537  0 

13.99

     Medida de distancias y superficies

X Y

454244.59 
4469537.18 
454249.77 
4469550.15 

Distancia (m):

Superficie (m

Consulta Espacial

Por Polígono

Por Línea

13.97
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